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A001459394 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  15  196.25  99.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344681 SOUGATA  CHONGDER Male No  2 2 UR  4  189.25  96.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778816 ABHRANIL  CHATTERJEE Male No  3 3 UR  1  187.50  94.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699602 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  4 4 UR  10  187.25  94.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024440 SOHINI  SEN Female No  5 5 UR  4  187.00  94.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231748 SAMPURNA  BHAKTA Female No  6 6 UR  1  186.25  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025146 JINAT  AFIA Female No  7  1 7 OBC-A  1  185.75  92.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997194 SAYAK  SAMANTA Male No  8 8 UR  2  185.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561592 ABHINAVA  PAL Male No  9 9 UR  2  181.50  90.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110050 OYIENDRILA  SARKAR Female No  10 10 UR  18  179.75  89.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001442300 SAIKAT  PATHAK Male No  11 11 UR  23  177.25  89.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279787 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  12  2 12 SC  7  177.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644218 MD KHALID FIRDAUS Male No  13 13 UR  1  175.25  87.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351448 INDRANI  GHOSH ROY Female No  14 14 UR  24  174.25  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002204414 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  15  1 15 OBC-B  12  174.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220144 ANKITA  MAITY Female No  16 16 UR  1  173.75  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930321 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  1  173.75  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298556 SUBHANKAR  MANNA Male No  18  2 18 OBC-B  4  173.75  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009594 SUVAJIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  19 19 UR  14  173.00  82.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305348 PAPRI  DEY Female No  20 20 UR  22  172.75  82.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001933605 SRITAMA  PATRA Female No  21 21 UR  3  172.25  87.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045708 SRIJON  ADAK Male No  22 22 UR  5  170.75  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344220 NATASHA  PARVIN Female No  23 23 UR  6  170.75  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116073 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  24 24 UR  8  170.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771645 ARIJIT  METYA Male No  25 25 UR  2  170.00  84.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820131 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  26  3 26 SC  2  169.00  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961465 PARTHA SARATHI JANA Male No  27 27 UR  1  168.50  76.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873957 ANIRBAN  MITRA Male No  28 28 UR  2  168.25  83.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001840311 IPSITA  SARKAR Female No  29  1 29 EWS  9  167.75  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420610 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  30  2 30 OBC-A  1  167.25  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351281 MOUTRISHA  HAZRA Female No  31 31 UR  1  167.00  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386535 IRFAN HABIB MOLLA Male No  32  3 32 OBC-A  1  166.25  83.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812821 CHITRIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  33 33 UR  22  165.75  74.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916299 SAMIKSHA  DAS Female No  34 34 UR  5  164.50  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625664 AINDRIL  DAS Male No  35 35 UR  4  164.50  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737973 ATANU  HAZRA Male No  36 36 UR  2  163.75  80.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001525827 SHIBAM  PATRA Male No  37 37 UR  3  163.50  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511501 SK FAIYAZ RAHAMAN Male No  38 38 UR  1  163.25  82.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965309 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  39  4 39 SC  20  162.50  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789439 SAMPRITI  ROY Female No  40 40 UR  13  162.50  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204421 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  41  5 41 SC  12  161.25  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862524 MISHTY  GUPTA Female No  42 42 UR  5  159.75  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000589993 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  6 43 SC  2  159.25  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768201 PRITI  PRADHAN Female No  44 44 UR  3  159.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598903 SK REBELION Male No  45  4 45 OBC-A  7  158.00  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999266 SEKH AMINUL ISLAM Male No  46 46 UR  1  157.50  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051610 SWAPNADIP  DAS Male No  47 47 UR  7  157.25  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574693 MUJASSAM  KHATUN Female No  48 48 UR  4  157.00  73.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073140 SK IKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  49 49 UR  5  156.50  75.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472817 SAYAN  MONDAL Male No  50 50 UR  4  156.00  76.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337888 PRIYANATH  KHANRA Male No  51 51 UR  2  156.00  74.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931023 BISWAJIT  MALIK Male No  52 52 UR  6  155.00  75.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355440 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  53  5 53 OBC-A  1  154.25  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771082 KUHARA  BARUI Female No  54 54 UR  1  154.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002044704 NILABRATA  MONDAL Male No  55 55 UR  5  153.75  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001647139 DEEP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  56 56 UR  4  153.25  75.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002162154 ROHAN  BANGAL Male No  57  7 57 SC  10  153.25  71.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517436 ANKITA  ROUT Female No  58 58 UR  16  152.00  75.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153477 ROHIT  MANNA Male No  59 59 UR  7  150.75  73.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152673 SHRESTHA  MONDAL Female No  60  8 60 SC  3  150.50  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233210 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  61  9 61 SC  2  150.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004561 SUBHADEEP  SAMUI Male No  62  10 62 SC  3  149.75  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801673 SUBHAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  63 63 UR  9  149.50  68.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323175 SOUGATA  PURKAIT Male No  64  11 64 SC  8  148.75  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211413 ANKITA  BANERJEE Female No  65 65 UR  1  146.00  72.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786900 ANKAN  KANDAR Male No  66 66 UR  5  146.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675076 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  67  12 67 SC  2  145.50  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204865 SOHOM  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  68 68 UR  3  145.50  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568864 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  69 69 UR  10  145.00  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548259 MADHUMANTI  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  1  144.50  68.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001901869 SAYANTANI  DAS Female No  71 71 UR  8  144.00  70.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342355 RIKTA  ADHIKARI Female No  72 72 UR  3  144.00  67.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464577 SHAMIK  MAJI Male No  73 73 UR  2  142.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001675086 BIRESWAR  DAS Male No  74 74 UR  5  141.25  63.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070517 ANISUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLAH

Male No  75 75 UR  1  140.25  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772700 TRISHITA  MAITY Female No  76 76 UR  13  139.50  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129128 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  77 77 UR  9  139.25  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001568110 SAIKAT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  78 78 UR  1  139.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940530 ATREYI  MAITY Female No  79  13 79 SC  3  139.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001493444 KUMKUM  KHATOON Female No  80 80 UR  5  138.75  56.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437832 AFIFA  PARVIN Female No  81  6 81 OBC-A  2  138.50  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418323 KAUSIKI DAS GUPTA Female No  82 82 UR  2  137.50  64.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976375 ATIG  SINGH Male No  83  14 83 SC  15  137.25  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002382553 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  84 84 UR  14  137.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002251665 ARNAB  SAMANTA Male No  85 85 UR  1  136.75  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001999913 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  86  15 86 SC  1  134.75  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706806 MANGISTHA  SINGH Female No  87 87 UR  24  134.75  59.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042036 ARNAB  DAS Male No  88  3 88 OBC-B  18  133.75  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695508 SHWETA  GHOSH Female No  89 89 UR  3  133.00  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188336 SOUMILI  NAYEK Female No  90 90 UR  1  133.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278759 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  91 91 UR  14  133.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781298 ANUPAM  GURIA Male No  92 92 UR  7  132.75  68.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002077414 SAHELDEEP  BERA Male No  93 93 UR  1  131.50  60.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198165 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  94 94 UR  5  128.50  57.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560958 ANIK  MAHANTA Male No  95 95 UR  16  127.50  61.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556390 HIMADRITA  DAS Female No  96 96 UR  19  123.00  53.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574112 TUSAR  SARDAR Male No  97  16 97 SC  1  120.25  58.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001089168 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  98 98 UR  2  120.00  56.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248485 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  2  117.00  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247851 UTKARSH  CHOUBEY Male No  100 100 UR  17  116.75  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656254 BARSHAN  SAHOO Male No  101  4 101 OBC-B  24  116.25  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256453 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  102  17 102 SC  2  115.25  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406131 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  103  18 103 SC  16  112.25  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001025146 JINAT  AFIA Female No  7  1 1 OBC-A  1  185.75  92.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420610 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  30  2 2 OBC-A  1  167.25  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386535 IRFAN HABIB MOLLA Male No  32  3 3 OBC-A  1  166.25  83.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598903 SK REBELION Male No  45  4 4 OBC-A  7  158.00  80.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355440 SUHANA  AFRIN Female No  53  5 5 OBC-A  1  154.25  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437832 AFIFA  PARVIN Female No  81  6 6 OBC-A  2  138.50  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002204414 SAMRIK  KUNDU Male No  15  1 1 OBC-B  12  174.00  86.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298556 SUBHANKAR  MANNA Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  4  173.75  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042036 ARNAB  DAS Male No  88  3 3 OBC-B  18  133.75  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656254 BARSHAN  SAHOO Male No  101  4 4 OBC-B  24  116.25  52.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001459394 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  15  196.25  99.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279787 CHIRANTAN  DOLUI Male No  12  2 2 SC  7  177.00  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001820131 SHUVAM  KHATUA Male No  26  3 3 SC  2  169.00  84.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001965309 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  39  4 4 SC  20  162.50  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204421 ARITA  NASKAR Male No  41  5 5 SC  12  161.25  81.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000589993 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  43  6 6 SC  2  159.25  75.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162154 ROHAN  BANGAL Male No  57  7 7 SC  10  153.25  71.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152673 SHRESTHA  MONDAL Female No  60  8 8 SC  3  150.50  72.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233210 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  61  9 9 SC  2  150.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004561 SUBHADEEP  SAMUI Male No  62  10 10 SC  3  149.75  70.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001323175 SOUGATA  PURKAIT Male No  64  11 11 SC  8  148.75  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675076 ANISH  MONDAL Male No  67  12 12 SC  2  145.50  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940530 ATREYI  MAITY Female No  79  13 13 SC  3  139.00  57.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976375 ATIG  SINGH Male No  83  14 14 SC  15  137.25  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001999913 SUJOY  MONDAL Male No  86  15 15 SC  1  134.75  65.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574112 TUSAR  SARDAR Male No  97  16 16 SC  1  120.25  58.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002256453 SATYADEEP  SANTRA Male No  102  17 17 SC  2  115.25  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406131 SUVAJIT  DAS Male No  103  18 18 SC  16  112.25  51.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 ) + Percentage Marks in (Physics)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Mathematics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001840311 IPSITA  SARKAR Female No  29  1 1 EWS  9  167.75  83.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


